
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 16 - JANUARY 20, 2007

Supercross

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

917 E. Sorby  1218.5491

90 C. Siebler  419.5532

188 I. Johnson  1119.5933

115 J. Oehlhof  1319.7494

77 D. Dehaan  719.9575

66 S. Skinner  920.2046

884 J. Pecsok  420.3417

153 G. Crater  820.3778

202 S. Bess  1220.3859

96 C. Whitcraft  620.42510

64 E. Vallejo  1120.58411

601 R. Reyes  820.84312

414 J. Bagge  621.28713

332 C. Robbins  1122.59314

990 C. Hay  524.48015

457 S. Cram  326.28816

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

90 C. Siebler  20.2001

64 E. Vallejo  20.7522

188 I. Johnson  20.8743

884 J. Pecsok  20.9384

601 R. Reyes  21.7795

77 D. Dehaan  13.6846

202 S. Bess  13.9357

414 J. Bagge  24.0718

153 G. Crater  14.6449

332 C. Robbins  14.98210

115 J. Oehlhof  16.09011

96 C. Whitcraft  16.88012

66 S. Skinner  17.18113

457 S. Cram  19.03714

990 C. Hay  19.36315

917 E. Sorby  1217.62616

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

90 C. Siebler  714.8841

115 J. Oehlhof  1314.9462

77 D. Dehaan  715.0023

917 E. Sorby  1015.1354

188 I. Johnson  1115.2165

64 E. Vallejo  715.2736

153 G. Crater  815.4487

66 S. Skinner  1115.5208

202 S. Bess  1215.8039

96 C. Whitcraft  915.86410

884 J. Pecsok  1016.75711

332 C. Robbins  416.85812

414 J. Bagge  1317.25013

601 R. Reyes  618.65714

990 C. Hay  521.01715

457 S. Cram  321.38816
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